



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 663/2021 & CM APPL. 34215/2021**

M/S. JANPATH GUEST HOUSE & ORS. & ORS.

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sudhir Makkar & Mr.
Satinder Singh, Advs.

versus

LATE SH. BANWARI LAL THROUGH ITS LEGAL HEIRS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjiv Bahl, Mr. Udit
Gupta, Mr. Eklavya Bahl & Mr.
Apoorva Bahl, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER
21.04.2022

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. Accordingly, re-notify on 17th August, 2022.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 21, 2022

SS