



\$~61

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 663/2021 & CM APPL. 34215/2021**

M/S. JANPATH GUEST HOUSE & ORS. & ORS.Petitioners

Through: Advocate (appearance not given)

versus

LATE SH. BANWARI LAL THROUGH ITS LEGAL HEIRS

.....Respondent

**Through: Mr. Sanjiv Bahl with Mr. Udit Gupta
and Mr. Eklavya Bahl, Advocates.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

07.11.2024

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 24th February, 2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 7, 2024/st